
PONDICHERRY UNIVERSITY ENTRANCE EXAM 2021-22 

      

PROVISIONAL SELECT LIST 

      

Course : 387 M.Sc., (Electronic Media) 

      

Category  General    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21025479 2103871913669 LONI DAS  1 253 

2 PU21002085 2103872017840 SUBIN MOHAMMED KORAMBAYIL  2 252 

3 PU21006077 2103872017012 JAFNU FAZIL  3 208 

4 PU21001877 2103871003559 IMKONGKUMZUK JAMIR  4 205 

5 PU21000625 2103870300267 MAHADEVAN K V  5 201 

6 PU21063079 2103871811292 FAHMI MUHAMMED  6 200 

7 PU21007349 2103873431752 MUKESH PRADHAN  7 200 

8 PU21022895 2103871809135 DEVIKA V  8 199 

9 PU21080661 2103870200088 HARSHITA RAI  9 198 

10 PU21027525 2103871809092 KRISHNAVENI C VALSAN  10 198 

11 PU21012735 2103872521700 ABIN B  11 198 

12 PU21060477 2103871808640 MITHRAVINDA K S  12 195 

13 PU21022917 2103873732454 A P ARUNTHATHI  13 195 

14 PU21062793 2103873733475 RAHUL DEV R  14 192 

15 PU21090465 2103872625040 FAISAL AHMED  15 190 

      END     

            

Category  Pondicherry General   

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21003673 2103873127151 UDHAYAVEL  52 157 

2 PU21002053 2103873127259 CHANDRU  69 140 

3 PU21025377 2103873129296 HEMANTHAN A  90 120 

4 PU21005285 2103873128474 SELVA GANAPATHI N  95 118 

5 PU21053509 2103873127203 ANAGHA P.X  96 118 

6 PU21007199 2103873128499 JAI VIGNESH  101 115 



      END     

            

Category  OBC    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21039571 2103871204800 SURYA RAJ CHIKURTHI  17 187 

2 PU21077271 2103872017485 ANAINA C A  18 186 

3 PU21029985 2103873733411 ARSHIYA AKBAR  20 185 

4 PU21093571 2103872625041 ANASWARA J B  22 182 

5 PU21085737 2103871812716 MOHAMED JINAS  23 181 

6 PU21000137 2103870802862 SUSMITHA SRI.PL  24 178 

7 PU21079629 2103871808687 AADHIL NAVAZ  25 176 

8 PU21079307 2103871811409 MUNAVVAR M P  26 176 

9 PU21011981 2103871807536 DIBIN M  27 175 

10 PU21028239 2103871809093 APARNA BAIJU E  28 175 

11 PU21045933 2103871808244 OUSHADH K VISWAMBHARAN  29 174 

12 PU21060701 2103871808641 MEHNAZ U N  33 168 

      END     

            

Category  Pondicherry OBC   

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21008151 2103873127159 MOHAMED MISHAL M  107 110 

2 PU21007027 2103872521739 JISHNU PAVITHRAN K  109 110 

3 PU21065221 2103873127217 ILANDEVAN.E  120 103 

4 PU21002493 2103872521695 HRIDHITHA DEVI S  121 103 

      END     

            

Category  SC    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21005515 2103871913701 SAYAN KARMAKAR  19 185 

2 PU21067021 2103871204846 HARI PRASAD DUMPALA  48 160 

3 PU21090031 2103871812744 AGHIN C  54 155 

4 PU21002035 2103871913666 DEEPAYAN MISTRI  63 147 

5 PU21008923 2103872020469 RAVEENA.N  65 145 

6 PU21078219 2103873231419 WANKHEDE ABHIJEET RAJESH  72 138 

7 PU21045541 2103870702190 AJAY  114 108 



      END     

            

Category  Pondicherry SC    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21004537 2103873127133 ARUN KRISHKUMAR R  123 100 

2 PU21024961 2103873129293 SANKARANARAYANAN  134 97 

      END     

            

Category  ST    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21072453 2103873331569 SWAPNIL ANGEL SAMAD  34 167 

      END     

      

Category  EWS    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21062171 2103873733417 MANU B  50 159 

2 PU21090733 2103871811465 ANANYA MANOJ P K  118 105 

3 PU21057483 2103871811269 ASWIN SAJU  124 100 

      END     

            

Category  PH    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21006047 2103872017803 FAIZ SALEEM U K  40 163 

      END     

            

 

  



PROVISIONAL WAIT LIST 

      

Category  General    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21016531 2103873532119 RAKESH SINGH  16 190 

2 PU21039571 2103871204800 SURYA RAJ CHIKURTHI  17 187 

3 PU21077271 2103872017485 ANAINA C A  18 186 

4 PU21005515 2103871913701 SAYAN KARMAKAR  19 185 

5 PU21029985 2103873733411 ARSHIYA AKBAR  20 185 

6 PU21037253 2103871809095 ROHAN DUTT  21 183 

7 PU21093571 2103872625041 ANASWARA J B  22 182 

8 PU21085737 2103871812716 MOHAMED JINAS  23 181 

9 PU21000137 2103870802862 SUSMITHA SRI.PL  24 178 

10 PU21079629 2103871808687 AADHIL NAVAZ  25 176 

11 PU21079307 2103871811409 MUNAVVAR M P  26 176 

12 PU21011981 2103871807536 DIBIN M  27 175 

13 PU21028239 2103871809093 APARNA BAIJU E  28 175 

14 PU21045933 2103871808244 OUSHADH K VISWAMBHARAN  29 174 

15 PU21007197 2103871807514 PRANAV.G.NATH  30 174 

16 PU21001275 2103873834195 L.SUGANTHA KUMAR  31 170 

17 PU21085085 2103871913791 AYAN MONDAL  32 170 

18 PU21060701 2103871808641 MEHNAZ U N  33 168 

19 PU21072453 2103873331569 SWAPNIL ANGEL SAMAD  34 167 

20 PU21087613 2103872825446 MISHAL ABDUL SHUKOOR  35 166 

21 PU21053277 2103871809325 JITHIN K  36 166 

22 PU21018013 2103871204732 SHABEEB ZAFAR  37 165 

23 PU21077315 2103872017009 ANKHITA AKHILESH  38 165 

24 PU21062277 2103871811289 SHAMSHADUL AKBAR  39 165 

25 PU21006047 2103872017803 FAIZ SALEEM U K  40 163 

26 PU21035051 2103871204792 MANDA JAYANT RAM  41 163 

27 PU21008905 2103870500908 SUMEDHA SUBHADARSHINI  42 163 

28 PU21025275 2103873732455 DEESHITH S DINESH  43 162 

29 PU21014537 2103870300280 SUSHMA B PATIL  44 162 

30 PU21036499 2103870300296 SANJITH H M  45 161 

31 PU21039007 2103872017043 HASLA SHERIN NM  46 161 



32 PU21018483 2103873834205 AKSHAYA  47 160 

33 PU21067021 2103871204846 HARI PRASAD DUMPALA  48 160 

34 PU21029399 2103871809172 SHAMEEM AHSAN K T  49 160 

35 PU21062171 2103873733417 MANU B  50 159 

36 PU21062919 2103872017478 LINSHA  51 158 

37 PU21003673 2103873127151 UDHAYAVEL  52 157 

38 PU21031919 2103871809094 ATHUL HAREENDRAN  53 156 

39 PU21090031 2103871812744 AGHIN C  54 155 

40 PU21008035 2103871807477 ABIJITH TJ  55 155 

41 PU21008719 2103872017017 ASIYA SIBGHATH K  56 155 

42 PU21021221 2103873732453 DARSAN M B  57 154 

43 PU21015281 2103871807545 ARAVIND H  58 151 

44 PU21071969 2103871808066 LAMYA NASER  59 150 

45 PU21073243 2103871913777 ARKAPRABHA KUNDU  60 150 

      END     

            

Category  Pondicherry General   

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21008151 2103873127159 MOHAMED MISHAL M  107 110 

2 PU21007027 2103872521739 JISHNU PAVITHRAN K  109 110 

3 PU21065221 2103873127217 ILANDEVAN.E  120 103 

4 PU21002493 2103872521695 HRIDHITHA DEVI S  121 103 

5 PU21004537 2103873127133 ARUN KRISHKUMAR R  123 100 

6 PU21065031 2103873127216 HEMACHANDHIRAN.G  129 100 

7 PU21024961 2103873129293 SANKARANARAYANAN  134 97 

8 PU21068999 2103873127220 THANIGAIVEL M  135 96 

9 PU21049087 2103873129609 ARIHARAN B  138 92 

10 PU21058641 2103873130261 SIVASANKAR S  140 90 

11 PU21047717 2103873127196 JAGADEESWARAN.K  144 86 

12 PU21086209 2103873130327 VISHNU  145 85 

13 PU21028503 2103873129316 RAJASHREE M  148 83 

14 PU21047205 2103873127193 ANANDH.K  149 83 

15 PU21031951 2103873129333 RAJESH S  150 80 

16 PU21047549 2103873127195 GURUPRASATH.S  151 80 

17 PU21022309 2103873128826 MURALIDHARAN  155 77 

18 PU21049909 2103873127199 DHARAN.T  157 75 



      END     

            

Category  OBC    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21087613 2103872825446 MISHAL ABDUL SHUKOOR  35 166 

2 PU21053277 2103871809325 JITHIN K  36 166 

3 PU21077315 2103872017009 ANKHITA AKHILESH  38 165 

4 PU21008905 2103870500908 SUMEDHA SUBHADARSHINI  42 163 

5 PU21025275 2103873732455 DEESHITH S DINESH  43 162 

6 PU21014537 2103870300280 SUSHMA B PATIL  44 162 

7 PU21036499 2103870300296 SANJITH H M  45 161 

8 PU21039007 2103872017043 HASLA SHERIN NM  46 161 

9 PU21029399 2103871809172 SHAMEEM AHSAN K T  49 160 

10 PU21062919 2103872017478 LINSHA  51 158 

11 PU21008035 2103871807477 ABIJITH TJ  55 155 

12 PU21008719 2103872017017 ASIYA SIBGHATH K  56 155 

13 PU21071969 2103871808066 LAMYA NASER  59 150 

14 PU21019991 2103871808014 AZEEM JABIR  62 147 

15 PU21077913 2103872017010 HARSHITH M S  70 140 

16 PU21002643 2103872017843 VARNNA DHARMARAJ  71 138 

17 PU21046289 2103873129598 SIDDHARTHA BHARATHI  73 137 

18 PU21000253 2103871807473 PARVANA K B  74 136 

19 PU21033921 2103873834193 HABIBUR RAHMAN S  75 133 

20 PU21019713 2103872521705 ASISH S  77 130 

21 PU21061747 2103872017005 HARITH KRISHNA KS  80 127 

22 PU21015271 2103871807544 ABIJITH  81 127 

23 PU21070641 2103871811346 SWALIH ABDUL MAJEED VC  83 125 

24 PU21059887 2103872017475 AJINEESH SALAM  85 125 

25 PU21018399 2103872521704 VISHNU E  87 125 

26 PU21079389 2103871808686 HARISHITHA K S  88 124 

27 PU21051475 2103872017470 MUHAMMED SARIYA C V  89 122 

28 PU21045171 2103872017464 MUHAMMED RASHID. K  91 120 

29 PU21094351 2103871812767 MRUTHUL P  92 120 

30 PU21068457 2103872825531 PARIVARTAN  93 119 

31 PU21074815 2103872115918 KEERTHI DEV  94 119 

32 PU21086159 2103871812718 ANSER V P  97 117 



33 PU21046717 2103871809279 MUHAMMED RASEEL ANAS MK  98 117 

34 PU21067269 2103871811316 ANANTHU M  99 116 

35 PU21007883 2103872017016 LAYANA K P  100 115 

36 PU21063325 2103872523880 JISHNU KP  102 115 

      END     

            

Category  Pondicherry OBC   

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21065031 2103873127216 HEMACHANDHIRAN.G  129 100 

2 PU21068999 2103873127220 THANIGAIVEL M  135 96 

3 PU21049087 2103873129609 ARIHARAN B  138 92 

4 PU21058641 2103873130261 SIVASANKAR S  140 90 

5 PU21086209 2103873130327 VISHNU  145 85 

6 PU21028503 2103873129316 RAJASHREE M  148 83 

7 PU21031951 2103873129333 RAJESH S  150 80 

8 PU21047549 2103873127195 GURUPRASATH.S  151 80 

9 PU21055963 2103873130245 B KAVIBHARATHY  167 40 

10 PU21012777 2103873128729 SUNDEEP  168 39 

      END     

            

Category  SC    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21042671 2103871204737 CHERUKU KIRAN KUMAR  115 108 

2 PU21089247 2103870702219 SATHEESH KANNAN M  128 100 

3 PU21076279 2103873834234 MK STALINMAYVIS  136 95 

4 PU21047717 2103873127196 JAGADEESWARAN.K  144 86 

5 PU21047205 2103873127193 ANANDH.K  149 83 

6 PU21022309 2103873128826 MURALIDHARAN  155 77 

7 PU21049909 2103873127199 DHARAN.T  157 75 

8 PU21090107 2103871809344 SUNOJ M T  158 66 

9 PU21087693 2103871812732 JITHIN.KP  159 65 

10 PU21025691 2103870500901 JYOTISHREE MAJHI  161 62 

11 PU21090609 2103870802947 GOPALAKRISHNAN M  164 60 

12 PU21084411 2103873130320 JAYAKRISHNA  169 25 

      END     



            

Category  Pondicherry SC    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21047717 2103873127196 JAGADEESWARAN.K  144 86 

2 PU21047205 2103873127193 ANANDH.K  149 83 

3 PU21022309 2103873128826 MURALIDHARAN  155 77 

4 PU21049909 2103873127199 DHARAN.T  157 75 

      END     

            

 


